## M11000005425

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	tress)	
(Ada	lress)	
(Aut	1699	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Office Use On	ly



04/18/16--01019--025 \*\*25.00

TO APR 18 PH 3: 54





Statement of Change of Registered Office ' or Registered Agent or Both for Corporations Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. PO Box 1831 Austin, TX 78767 Phone: 800-345-4647 Fax: 800-432-3622 regagent@capitolservices.com

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 DATE: STATE: REP UNIT: 4/14/2016 FLORIDA AAM SOUTHEAST, LLC

Enclosed for filing please find a Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Corporations for the above referenced name, which is to be filed in your office. After filing, please return the file-stamped copy in the enclosed self-addressed envelope. If you have any questions please call 800-345-4647 and ask for the Change of Agent Section of the Registered Agent Department.

Should you need to return this document for any reason please send it to:

Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. PO Box 1831 Austin, TX 78767

> Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. Registered Agent Services

## 13-53177K

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	AAM SOUTHEAST, LLC		
----------	--------------------	--	--

Dear Sir or Madam:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fce(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Myra Simmons

Name of Person

Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. (Registered Agent Dept.) Firm/Company

PO Box 1831

Address

Austin, TX 78767

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Myra Simmons	at ( 800 ) 345-4647	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:	
\$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	
INHS18 (2/14)		
	· · · · · ·	
	Return acknowledgment to:	51
	*	
	Capital Corporate Services In	~

P.O. Box 1831

Austin, TX 78767

800/345-4647

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

ł

	West Broadway Rd., #200 Principal office address of limited liability ( <i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDR</i> De, AZ 85282		()	Nest Broadway F Mailing address of limite (Note: MAY BE POS 9, AZ 85282	ed liability company:
10/2	24/2011			00005425	
<b>.</b>	Date of filing/registration in Flo		4.	Document number	
	anie Case, Capitol				
v c Brare	ten Alleur sun Keltisteten Ontree automu di				
15	5 OFFICE PLAZA DR				
<u></u>	5 OFFICE PLAZA DR ered Office Address (MUST BE FLOR	IDA STREET ADD	RESS)	<u> </u>	
Registe	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>RESS)</u>	_	
Registe ST	ered Office Address (MUST BE FLOR			- -	
Regista ST TA	ered Office Address (MUST BE FLOR E A LILAHASSEE	IDA STREET ADD		- - -	
Regista ST TA (b) Capi	ered Office Address (MUST BE FLOR E A	<i>IDA STREET ADD</i>	2301	- - -	
(b) Capi Enter n	ered Office Address (MUST BE FLOR E A LIAHASSEE tol Corporate Services, Inc.	<i>IDA STREET ADD</i>	2301		SEC APR
Свр Кедізій ST 	ered Office Address (MUST BE FLOR E A LILAHASSEE tol Corporate Services, Inc. ame of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or Ni	<i>IDA STREET ADD</i>	2301		
Свр Кедізій ST 	ered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLOR</u> E A LILAHASSEE tol Corporate Services, Inc. ame of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>N</u> Office Plaza Dr Ste A	<i>IDA STREET ADD</i>	2301		1355 247 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Свр Кедізій ST 	ered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLOR</u> E A LILAHASSEE tol Corporate Services, Inc. ame of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>N</u> Office Plaza Dr Ste A	<i>IDA STREET ADD</i>	2301		APR -

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signee I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my auties, and I an familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent Delanie Case, Assistant Secretary on ase behalf of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)